For sales & information:
1300 132 389
AUSTRALIA’S BEST
& BIGGEST RANGE
OF WINDOW AND
DOOR HARDWARE

DS2079
(optional)
HOW TO ORDER
DS196NSK
Euro 62mm
5 Pin C4
Euro 46mm
6 Wafer Cylinder
DS198
HINGED BARRIER DOOR LOCKS
COLOURS
SATIN BLACK
PRIMROSE
PEARL WHITE
CUSTOM
ON REQUEST
www.doric.com.au 5INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DIMENSIONS
 188m
m
 30mm
 118mm
 127m
m
38m
m
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 7
A
B
E
6 8
F
D
rw
. N
o.
Drw. No.
AD-000-001-923
AD
-000-001-923
Finish :
A     Z     U     M     A
D  e   s   i   g  n
COPYRIGHT:  THIS DRAWING & DESIGN REMAINS THE PROPERTYOF AZUMA DESIGN A 3
Tolerances.
   Nominal 0.3
1 Decimal 0.2
2 Decimal 0.1
Standard Tolerances
As Shown Below Unless

SATIN BLACK CUSTOM
ON REQUEST
HOW TO ORDER
CYLINDER OPTIONS
SLIDING BARRIER DOOR LOCKS
CODE FINISH CYLINDER SLAVE
KIT
MDS2220
Satin Black
Custom on
Request
DS196NSK DS2266
(optional)
DS196NSK
Euro 62mm
5 Pin C4
www.doric.com.au 9INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
21
0
26
21
0
26
11
7
25
18
5
15
5
3
12
4
17
4
Ă5
20
18.418.4
12
4
12
4
21
0
26
21
0
26
11
7
25
18
5
15
5
3
12
4
17
4
Ă5
20
18.418.4
12
4
12
4
INTERNAL FURNITURE EXTERNAL FURNITURE
DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL Polesium™, zinc and
Stainless steel
FINISHES Bright chrome
plated

COLOURS
SATIN BLACK MILL BLACK
HOW TO ORDER
CYLINDER OPTIONS
SLIDING BARRIER DOOR LOCKS
CODE FINISH CYLINDER SLAVE
KIT
MDS2200 Satin Black DS196NSK DS2266
(optional)
DS196NSK
Euro 62mm
5 Pin C4
www.doric.com.au 11INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
APPLICATION Suits DS2200
MATERIAL Polesium™, zinc
and Stainless steel
FINISHES Bright chrome
plated
INCLUSIONS Slaves, keepers, 1x
rod and fixings
ORDER CODE MDS2266
DS2266  l  SLAVE LOCKS
3 point kit for the DS2200 Sliding Barrier door lock
consists of 2 slaves, 1 rod & accessories.
The DS2266 suits all standard industry cut outs
and can easily be retrofitted to existing openings.
DIMENSIONS
155m
m
46.5mm
18
5m
m
14.8mm
17
5m
m
13.8mm36mm
155m
m
46.5mm
18
5m
m
14.8mm
17
5m
m
13.8mm36mm
155m
m
46.5mm
18
5m
m
14.8mm
17
5m
m
13.8mm36mm
12
DS2211  |  SLIDING SCREEN DOOR MORTICE LATCH
ADVANTAGES
	∙ Suits left and right hand closing sliding doors

CODE FINISH
MDS2211 Satin Black
HOW TO ORDER
SLIDING BARRIER DOOR LOCKS
www.doric.com.au 13INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
SLAVE LOCKS  |  SLIDING BARRIER SCREEN DOOR LOCKS
DS2269  |  SLAVE LOCKS
3 point kit for the DS2210  Sliding Barrier Door Lock
consists of 2 slaves, connecting rods & accessories.
The DS2269 suits all standard industry cut outs and
can easily be retrofitted to existing openings.
DS2266  |  SLAVE LOCKS
APPLICATION Suits DS2200 and DS2220
MATERIAL Polesium™, zinc and
Stainless steel
FINISHES Bright chrome plated
FIXINGS Included
Allen key: DS2055
INCLUSIONS
DS2266 pack includes:
2 x DS2266 slaves
1 x DS2061 rod
All keepers and fixings
ORDER CODE MDS2266
Dia. 4.5Chrome Plated
1 Piece
Connecting Rod
Connecting Rod
3 point kit for the DS2200 & DS2220 Sliding Barrier
Door Lock consists of 2 slaves, 1 rod & accessories.
The DS2266 suits all standard industry cut outs and
can easily be retrofitted to existing openings.
PRODUCT DETAILS
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION Suits DS2210
MATERIAL Zinc and Stainless steel
FINISHES Powder coat Black
FIXINGS Included
INCLUSIONS Pack includes slaves,
keepers and all fixings
ORDER CODE MDS2269
14
DC224  |  SECURITY DOOR CLOSER
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES
	∙ Hold Open push button simplifies the locking hold
process. Simply push the door further open to release
the hold
	∙ Secure fixing nut. Ensures the closer cannot pop out of
the mounting bracket
	∙ Adjustment screw to change the force required for
different weights of doors.
TESTING
	∙ Tested to 24kg
	∙ Tested to 50,000 cycles
COLOURS
BLACK
PRODUCT DETAILS
BODY
MATERIAL Extruded aluminium
FIXINGS
MATERIAL Powder coated mild steel
FINISH Powder coat
CODE COLOUR ORDER NO.
DC224 Black 9051784
 247.0 55.0
 4
2.
0
 70.5
32
.0
 25.5
 38.0
THIS DOCUMENT AND IT's CONTENT IS THE PROPERTY OF DORIC PRODUCTS. DOCUMENT OF THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALWAYS REFER DORIC.COM.AU FOR THE LATEST VERSION.
Page No.Title Sheet Scale
Sheet Type
32
.5
 247.0 55.0
 4
2.
0
 70.5
32
.0
 25.5
 38.0
THIS DOCUMENT AND IT's CONTENT IS THE PROPERTY OF DORIC PRODUCTS. DOCUMENT OF THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALWAYS REFER DORIC.COM.AU FOR THE LATEST VERSION.
Page No.Title Sheet Scale
Sheet Type
32
.5
 247.0 55.0
 4
2.
0
 70.5
32
.0
 25.5
 38.0
THIS DOCUMENT AND IT's CONTENT IS THE PROPERTY OF DORIC PRODUCTS. DOCUMENT OF THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALWAYS REFER DORIC.COM.AU FOR THE LATEST VERSION.
Page No.Title Sheet Scale
Sheet Type
32
.5
ENGAGE HOLD OPEN
Click the button in, and open the door.
Door will rest back and hold.
RELEASE HOLD
Open door further to release hold.
Door can now close.
See the DC224
in action
WATCH THE
VIDEO:
DOOR CLOSERS
www.doric.com.au 15INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES
	∙ Adjustment screw to change the force required for
different weights of doors.
	∙ Hold Open bracket
	∙ Includes all brackets and screws
COLOURS
BLACK
PRIMROSE
WHITE
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION For hinge flyscreen and hinge
security screen doors
BODY
MATERIAL Extruded aluminium
FINISH Powder coat
FIXINGS All brackets and screws included
ORDER CODE COLOUR ORDER NO.
DC223 Black 9000150
DC223 White 9002695
DC223 Primrose 9003540
DC223  |  PNEUMATIC HINGED DOOR CLOSER
234
35
16
DS196NSK  |  EURO 62MM 5 PIN CYLINDER WITH
SPECIAL FUNCTION CAM - C4 KEYWAY
LAZY
CAM
LAZY
CAM
APPLICATION Suits all sliding and swing door
security locks
MATERIAL Zinc/Brass
FINISHES Chrome plated
CAM Lazy/Floating
FIXINGS M5 x 30mm (Included)
KEYING #960 **  - Includes 2 keys
ORDER CODE MDS196NSK /(key#)
DS198  |  EURO 46MM 6 WAFER CYLINDER
APPLICATION Suits all sliding and swing door
security locks
MATERIAL Zinc
FINISHES Chrome plated
CAM Lazy/Floating
FIXINGS Not included
KEYING #270 **  - Includes 2 keys
ORDER CODE MDS198 /(key#)
CYLINDERS  /  ACCESSORIES
CYLINDERS  |  SECURITY DOOR LOCKS
USED WITH
USED WITH
DS2075
DS2075
DS2210
DS2210
DS2220 DS2200
www.doric.com.au 17INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS2079/D  |  STAINLESS STEEL
KEEPER
MATERIAL Stainless steel
APPLICATION Suits double doors
FIXINGS No fittings
FINISH Satin Stainless steel
ORDER CODE 9046495
DS2080  |  EXTENDED STRIKER
PLATE
MATERIAL Stainless steel
EXTENDED
HIP STRIKE Suits DS2075
FINISH Satin Stainless steel

FINISH Black mill
FIXINGS Not included
ORDER CODE 9000160
DH11  |  STEP-OVER
SECURITY DOOR HINGE
74.5
1
14
DH10  |  STEP-OVER SECURITY
DOOR HINGE (WITH LUG)
APPLICATION Aluminium extrusion security doors
MATERIAL Mild steel
HINGED PIN Mild steel
FINISH Black, Primrose, Zinc plated, White
FIXINGS 8g screws (not included)
ORDER CODE
MDH10PC:  Powder coated
- nominate colour
MDH10ZN:  Zinc Plate
23.5
75
APPLICATION Aluminium extrusion security doors
MATERIAL Mild steel
HINGED PIN Mild steel
FINISH Black, primrose, zinc plated, white
FIXINGS 8g screws (not included)
ORDER CODE
MDH11PC: Powder coated
- nominate colour
MDH11ZN: Zinc Plate
23.5
75
DH11SS  |  STEP-OVER
SECURITY DOOR HINGE

9051765 SP82 CMesh 2400 x 1500 316 SS
9051766 SP82 CMesh 1200 x 900 316 SS
HOW TO ORDER
C MESH DIFFERENCE
	∙ Every batch is tested for flatness
(less than 2mm per m2) and knife shear tested
	∙ Every batch measured for squareness to
+/- 5mm over 2.4m x 1.2m sheet
	∙ Minimum 1000 hours salt bath tested
	∙ Every batch LMATS material analysis approved
32
FIBREGLASS  |  INSECT SCREEN
ALUMINIUM   |  INSECT SCREEN
PRODUCT DETAILS
PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
Simple installation with good visibility.
Resists harsh weather conditions
MATERIAL Fibreglass yarn
DIAMETER 0.27mm
WEAVE 18 x 14 per Sq Inch
OPEN AREA 69%
APERTURE 2.01mm²
MANUFACTURE Woven
EDGE Raw edge
FINISH PVC coated
COLOUR Charcoal
MATERIAL Aluminium wire
DIAMETER 0.23mm
WEAVE 18 x 16 per Sq Inch
OPEN AREA 72%
APERTURE 1.81mm²
MANUFACTURE Woven
EDGE Closed edge
FINISH Powder coated
COLOUR Charcoal
FIRE RATING Up to BAL-29
INSECT SCREEN  |  BARRIER DOOR HARDWARE
PRODUCT
CODE BULK ROLL SIZES
SP105 610mm x 50m Fibreglass Bulk Roll
SP106 760mm x 50m Fibreglass Bulk Roll
SP107 810mm x 50m Fibreglass Bulk Roll
SP108 910mm x 50m Fibreglass Bulk Roll
SP109 1220mm x 50m Fibreglass Bulk Roll
PRODUCT
CODE BULK ROLL SIZES
SP100 610mm x 30m Aluminium Bulk Roll
SP101 760mm x 30m Aluminium Bulk Roll
SP102 810mm x 30m Aluminium Bulk Roll
SP103 910mm x 30m Aluminium Bulk Roll
SP104 1220mm x 30m Aluminium Bulk Roll
	∙ Will not dent
	∙ PVC coated Fibreglass yarn
	∙ Heavy duty alloy
	∙ Powder coated mesh
INSECT SCREEN
www.doric.com.au 33INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIAL Stainless steel wire
DIAMETER 0.18mm
WEAVE 18 x 16 per Sq Inch
OPEN AREA 77%
APERTURE 1.96mm²
MANUFACTURE Woven
EDGE Raw edge
FINISH Powder coated
COLOUR Charcoal
FIRE RATING Up to BAL-FZ
PRODUCT
CODE BULK ROLL SIZES
SP110 910mm x 30m Stainless steel Bulk Roll
SP111 1220mm x 30m Stainless steel Bulk Roll
SP112  |  RUBBER SPLINE
4.5mm – 300M ROLL
SP113  |  RUBBER SPLINE
6mm – 300M ROLL
SUIT Aluminium Screen
MATERIAL PVC Rubber
COLOUR Charcoal
DIAMETER 4.5mm
ROLL LENGTH 600m
ORDER CODE SP112
SUIT Fibreglass screen
MATERIAL PVC Rubber
COLOUR Charcoal
DIAMETER 6mm
ROLL LENGTH 600m
ORDER CODE SP113
STAINLESS STEEL   |  INSECT SCREEN
Durable mesh that reduces glare 	∙ Strong & Durable
	∙ 316 Marine Grade SS
screenview app
SEE IT ON THE
34
COLONIAL CAST PANELS  |  SECURITY & BARRIER DOOR HARDWARE
ORDERING EXPLAINER
A - Panel
With Lugs With Out Lugs
Designation Panel
Reference
Style NameProduct
Number
B - Panel
Door frame not
included.
SP13AB   |   Arch
SP 13 A B ARCHER
Colonial Cast Panels are manufactured from cast
aluminium and powder coated to offer a longevity of such
value that it will last decades longer than good taste allows.
Panels are in two sections, top (A) and bottom (B)
All panels have a wide selection of powder coat colour
options available, along with large variety of panel styles on
offer adds an even greater choice available.
DECORATIVE GLASS INSERTS
Cast panel design offing a selection of glass panes.
COLOURED INSERTS
Single coloured inserts are fixed into the panel and offer a
range of colours.
COLONIAL CLASSIC DESIGN
Timeless designs featuring decorative cast styles.
FLOATING DECORATIVE GRILLES
Mounted on Doric’s aluminium SP67 Punch Mesh, these
cast panels are available ready for door frame fitment.
READING MEASUREMENTS
SATIN
BLACK